1. Runde - Kreispokal 2019 - KFA Lubben

Lubolz Il

Ragow
Hasselmann, Gerald
Plinsch, Jorg
Stenzinger, Erhard
Jurischka, Peter

Dahmel lll
Ryll, Udo
Losch, Peter
Liepe, Udo
Miller, Max

Byhleguhre Il
Kieper, Rainer
Kiebler, Hans-Jirgen
Flessner, Steffan
Galko, Alexander

Byhleguhre |
Schulz, Rainer
Gubela, Walter
Gallo, Sven
During, Ralf

Dahme Il
Floter, Horst
Schulze, Marcel
Miller, Peter
Fege, Matthias

Schonwalde

Liibbenau Il
Schade, Reimo
Tietze, Steve
Schulze, Jirgen
Kollner, Bjorn-Jorres

Krausnick

Lindt, Lars

Lindt, Karl-Heinz
Albrecht, Steffen
Jedro, Manfred

Krugau

von Krugau abgesagt

91
99
103
131

64
92
76
108

73
108
84
117

111

71
102
118

81
85
93
53

809
177
208
193
231

621
121
159
130
211

745
160
215
147
223

802
220
148
215
219

670
158
175
197
140

Liibbenau Il
Borrack, Dirk
Schliebner, Paul
Ruhle, Wolfgang
Kosch, Reiner

Neuzauche IV
Schroder, Alexander
Lossack, Jonathan
Friedersdorf, Niklas
Riedel, Marvin

Groditsch 1l
Marggraf, Manfred
Richter, Pascal
Richter, Rene
Neumann, Enrico

Lubolz 11l

Tirk, Matthias
Breszgott, Roland
Breszgott, Thomas
P&schla, Werner

Liibben Il

Zinke, Rudi

Handel, Anne-Kristin
ABmann, Mario
Vormelchert, Dieter

Radensdorf IV

von Radensdorf abgesagt

77
69
60
69

97
114
81
66

598
119
154
152
173

802
185
243
195
179

Schlepzig Il

Mdller, Enrico
Riehr, Marcel
Miller, Andreas
Neumann, Burkhard

Radensdorf llI
Piesker, Gunter
Orbanz, Kurt
Grofmann, Kai
Banner, Sven

110
82
91

111

109
81
79
92

80
109
111

80

65
93
82
88

36
107
90
99

81
91
130
95

116

94
125
130

813
203
179
191
240

755
226
163
165
201

750
152
186
228
184

682
157
199
144
182

604

74
187
132
211

810
190
185
281
154

885
230
190
258
207
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